ﬂ ELECTRONICS

Mfg Part Number

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Warranty

Shipping
Weight (Ibs.)

SAMSUNG Memory/Storage MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE January 2015

UPC Code

SSD Storage:
MZ-MTE120BW
MZ-MTE1TOBW
MZ-MTE250BW
MZ-MTE500BW
MZ-7GE240EW
MZ-7GE480EW
MZ-7GE960EW
MZ-7WD400EW
MZ-7WD800EW
MZ-7KE128BW
MZ-7KE1TOBW
MZ-7KE256BW
MZ-7KE512BW
MZ-75E120B/AM
MZ-75E1TOB/AM
MZ-75E250B/AM
MZ-75E500B/AM
MU-PS250B/AM
MU-PS500B/AM
MU-PS1TOB/AM

Samsung 840 EVO 120GB mSATA
Samsung 840 EVO 1TB mSATA
Samsung 840 EVO 250GB mSATA
Samsung 840 EVO 500GB mSATA
Samsung 845DC EVO 240GB SSD
Samsung 845DC EVO 480GB SSD
Samsung 845DC EVO 960GB SSD
Samsung 845DC PRO 400GB SSD
Samsung 845DC PRO 800GB SSD
Samsung 850 PRO Series 128GB SSD
Samsung 850 PRO Series 1TB SSD
Samsung 850 PRO Series 256GB SSD
Samsung 850 PRO Series 512GB SSD
Samsung 850 EVO - 120GB SSD
Samsung 850 EVO - 1TB SSD
Samsung 850 EVO - 250GB SSD
Samsung 850 EVO - 250GB SSD
Samsung T1 PSSD 250GB

Samsung T1 PSSD 500GB

Samsung T1 PSSD 1TB

EOL
EOL
EOL
EOL

price decrease
price decrease
price decrease
price decrease
price decrease
price decrease
price decrease
price decrease
New
New
New

$129.99
$689.99
$219.99
$389.99
$249.99
$449.99
$789.99
$579.99
$1,099.99
$149.99
$799.99
$239.99
$429.99
$119.99
$639.99
$179.99
$329.99
$229.99
$389.99
$699.99

1095
1095
1095
1095
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
3650
3650
3650
3650
1825
1825
1825
1825
1095
1095
1095

B R R R R R R R R R R R R R BB

887276962443
887276962474
887276962450
887276962467
887276043982
887276043999
887276043999
887276056135
887276056142
887276057477
887276057514
887276057484
887276057491
887276086064
887276086156
887276086071
887276086088
887276066783
887276066790
887276066806



